Modellflugsportclub TU Dresden e.V.
14. Sonnenwendpokal F3B

17.-18.

Result list

Juni 2023

Task: Speed (C)

Country

.06.23
Pa

14:25
ge: 1

Round No.: 3
Pos No.

1 35

2 31

3 32

4 21

5 34

6 23

7 29

8 12

9 19
10 26
11 22
12 6
13 28
14 20
15 7
16 36
17 3
18 8
19 5
20 17
21 10
22 25
23 9
24 15
25 13
26 27
27 30
28 11
29 24
30 18
31 4
32 14

Krogh Petersen, Rasmus

Fusek, Petr
Bohlen, Andreas
Rieger, Christian
Herrig, Andreas
Edenhofer, Helmut
Krischke, Johannes
Jesina, Zdenek
Krogh, Soren
Buchert, Jens
Heijne, Erik
Wanner, Markus
Jensen, Jesper
Zwingli, Hansruedi
Mataczyno, Jerzy
Sterl, Christoph
Krischke, Reinhold
Behensky, Michal
Besemer, Steffen
Drzymala, Wojciech
Hinsch, Karl
Morawski, Arkadiusz

Normark Sorensen, Niels

Skarwecki, Michal
Merzhauser, Thomas
Averwerser, Ralf
Koszyczek, Kamil
Grissing, Harald
Au, Holger

Kolb, Norbert
Jesina jun, Zdenek
Marek, Pavel
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Date: 18
Flight Sc. Points
14,47 1000, 00
14,59 991,78
14,94 968,54
15,42 938,39
15,55 930,55
15,60 927,56
15,85 912,93
15,96 906,64
15,97 906,07
16,09 899,32
16,17 894,87
16,26 889,91
16,27 889, 37
16,32 886,64
16,40 882,32
16,80 861,31
17,19 841,77
17,28 837,38
17,32 835,45
17,70 817,51
18,05 801,66
18,74 772,15
18,85 767,64
19,08 758,39
19,76 732,29
19,98 724,22
20,13 718,83
20,53 704,82
21,24 681,26
21,50 673,02
21,70 666,82
24,00 602,92
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